Race Date

September 10, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team -

2110
2128
2109
2118
2132
2116
2125

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team -

559
560
541
535
561
538
575

No o~ wDN PR

Team -

Parkside XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Grade

45 Yorkville Middle School
Team Score (places):74

Helena Kleronomos
Hailey Simmons
Sara Klemm

Ana Penland

Nikki Vergara
Brooke O'Carroll
Jinnaea Richardson

8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
7th
8th

10 Dunlap Middle School
Team Score (places):143

Campbell Petersen
Macy Priess
Delicia Chen

Paige Acklie

Sarae Rufener
Anna Bowers
Taya Zimmerman

40 Tolono Unity

Team Score (places):166

1857
1866
1889
1869
1890
1872
1888

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team -

293
274
324
291
318
323
314

~No ok wWDN R

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Caroline Bachert
Malia Fairbanks
Lilly Styan
Harper Hancock
Kyleigh Weller
Taylor Joop
Emma Stratton

8th
8th
8th
7th
8th
8th
6th

8th
7th
8th
7th
8th
8th
6th

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 12:24.2

11:55.4
12:08.6
12:22.3
12:45.9
12:49.0
13:01.9
13:03.3

11:55.4
24:04.0
36:26.4
49:12.3
1:02:.01.4
1:15:03.3
1.28:06.7

0:00.0
0:13.2
0:26.9
0:50.4
0:53.6
1.06.5
1.07.9

Average Time: 12:34.8

11:26.1
12:21.1
12:49.2
12:59.7
13:18.1
13:36.4
14:37.3

11:26.1
23:47.2
36:36.5
49:36.2
1.02:54.3
1:16:30.8
1:31:08.2

0:00.0
0:55.0
1:23.1
1:33.6
1:52.0
2:10.3
3:11.2

Average Time: 12:48.3

12:03.3
12:41.4
12:47.6
12:56.2
13:33.0
13:34.8

Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position- 1
4 4
8 12
13 25
23 48
26 74
(43) (117)
(44) (161)
Finish Position - 2
1 1
11 12
27 39
39 78
65 143
(87) (230)
(176) (406)
Finish Position- 3
6 6
19 25
25 50
34 84
82 166
(85) (251)
(111) (362)

6 Chatham Glenwood Middle School
Team Score (places):187

Ella Gorrie

Ella Beeler
Ainslie Wilson
Nia Gibson
Abby Teaman
Carly Wilcoxen
Taylor Shamhart

7th
7th
7th
7th
8th
6th
8th

17
38
52
73
(92)
(112)

13:52.4

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 12:52.0

24
62
114
187
(279)
(391)

12:07.3
12:38.1
12:58.8
13:08.3
13:27.4
13:38.6
13:52.5

12:03.3
24:44.7
37:32.3
50:28.5
1:04.01.6
1:17:36.4
1:31:28.9

12:07.3
24:455
37:44.4
50:52.7
1:04:20.2
1:.17:58.8
1:31:51.3

0:00.0
0:38.1
0:44.2
0:52.8
1:29.7
1:31.5
1:49.1

0:00.0
0:30.7
0:51.5
1:00.9
1:20.0
1:.31.2
1:45.1

09/10/2016 10:10:04



Parkside XC Invitational

Race Date
September 10, 2016 Final Team Results
Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 26 Mt. Zion Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):209 Average Time: 13:01.6
1 1302 Ashleigh Anderson 7th 22 22 12:44.6 12:44.6 0:00.0
2 1314 Lilly Griffith 8th 40 62 13:00.7 25:45.4 0:16.1
3 1315 Lucy Griffith 8th 41 103 13:01.7 38:47.1 0:17.0
4 1327 Hope Roundcount 6th 50 153 13:06.9 51:54.0 0:22.2
5 1317 Rhiannon Held 8th 56 209 13:14.0 1.05:08.0 0:29.3
6 1308 Wrigley Donahue 7th (76) (285) 13:30.1  1:18:38.2 0:45.5
7 1334 Celeste Wolf 8th (106) (391) 13:48.8 1:.32:27.0 1.04.1
Team - 32 Parkside Jr. High Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):238 Average Time: 12:49.8
1 1587 Taylor Yaklich 7th 2 2 11:54.3 11:54.3 0:00.0
2 1580 Alex Rinehart 6th 3 5 11:55.3 23:49.6 0:00.9
3 1569 MyaKaeb 8th 20 25 12:42.3 36:31.9 0:47.9
4 1565 Isabelle Higgins 7th 100 125 13:43.9 50:15.9 1:49.5
5 1568 Claire Johnson 7th 113 238 13:53.1  1:04:09.1 1:58.8
6 1583 Ava Starkey 6th (155) (393) 14:25.2  1:18:34.3 2:30.8
7 1566 Ashleigh Horton 6th (171) (564) 14:34.2  1:33:08.5 2:39.8
Team - 28 New Lenox Martino Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places):264 Average Time: 13:06.9
1 1417 Merrigan Allen 8th 15 15 12:25.4 12:25.4 0:00.0
2 1424 Hannah Luming 8th 32 47 12:54.7 25:20.2 0:29.2
3 1421 Catherine lhrke 8th 47 94 13:04.4 38:24.6 0:38.9
4 1431 Carly Shipman 8th 81 175 13:32.8 51:57.5 1:07.4
5 1427 Shea Martin 6th 89 264 13:37.1 1:05:34.7 1:11.7
6 1429 Ava Paoletti 6th (92) (355) 13:37.9 1.19:12.7 1:.12.5
7 1420 Nancy Flais 6th (98) (453) 13:42.1  1:32:54.8 1:16.6
Team - 17 Germantown Hills Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):333 Average Time: 13:20.5
1 808 Katie Lalumandier 7th 21 21 12:42.5 12:42.5 0:00.0
2 812 Olyvia Palacios 7th 55 76 13:12.4 25:54.9 0:29.8
3 813 Brooke Ramsey 7th 77 153 13:30.8 39:25.8 0:48.3
4 804 Jorydn Hanson 8th 84 237 13:34.7 53:00.6 0:52.2
5 814 Abby Scannell 7th 96 333 13:41.8 1.06:42.5 0:59.3
6 810 Katie Meyer 8th (115) (448) 13:53.9 1:20:36.5 1:11.4
7 805 Annie Hilst 6th (156) (604) 14:26.1  1:35:02.6 1:43.6

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 2 09/10/2016 10:10:04



Race Date

September 10, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team -

12 Edwardsville Liberty Middle School

Team Score (places):337

635
648
644
633
646
642
636

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Autumn Grinter
Grace Witt

Anna Singh
Megan Fitzgerald
Chloe Trimpe
Makenna Lueking
Isabella Grinter

Parkside XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Grade

8th
7th
7th
8th
8th
7th
8th

Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative
Place Place

46
59
61
83
88

(102)

(128)

Team - 21 Kingsley Junior High School
Team Score (places):341

1020
1013
1032
1026
1006
1017
1033

No o~ wDN PR

Team -

661
660
659
671
669
662
664

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team -

McKenzie Madix
Olivia Hartke
Lia Ward
Madison Piazza
Sydnie DeHaai
Lily Kreun

Mya Waugh

8th
7th
8th
8th
8th
7th
8th

18
42
58
71

152

(192)

(264)

13 EIl Paso-Gridley Junior High
Team Score (places):344

Tristyn Grube
Jordyn Cannon
Sami Allen

Tori Wiitzig

Ruby Slightom
Charlene Hamilton
Jenna Kent

1 Bloomington

Team Score (places):357

43
34
35
29
38
28
25

~No ok wWDN R

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Kaitlin Skeate
Paige Kaeb
Raegan Kaeb
Lauren Gardner
Natylie Marx
Alyson Ficca
Jasmine Dennis

8th
7th
8th
8th
7th
7th
7th

8th
8th
6th
7th
8th
8th
7th

31
66
70
80
97

(104)

(163)

16
54
60
94
133
(141)
(164)

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 13:21.7

46
105
166
249
337

(439)

(567)

13:04.3
13:16.4
13:16.8
13:34.4
13:36.6
13:46.5
14:00.2

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 13:20.2

18
60
118
189
341
(533)
(797)

12:40.1
13:01.7
13:16.2
13:20.5
14:22.6
14:55.1
16:55.7

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 13:21.2

31
97
167
247
344
(448)
(611)

12:53.0
13:18.2
13:20.4
13:32.5
13:41.9
13:46.7
14:29.7

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 13:19.5

16
70
130
224
357
(498)
(662)

12:26.4
13:10.5
13:16.4
13:38.8
14:05.3
14:15.6
14:30.1

13:04.3
26:20.8
39:37.7
53:12.1
1:06:48.8
1:20:35.3
1:34:35.6

12:40.1
25:41.9
38:58.1
52:18.7
1:06:41.3
1:21:36.5
1:38:32.2

12:53.0
26:11.2
39:31.7
53:04.2
1:06:46.1
1:20:32.9
1:35:02.6

12:26.4
25:36.9
38:53.4
52:32.3
1:06:37.6
1.20:53.3
1:35:23.4

Time

Back

0:00.0
0:12.0
0:12.5
0:30.0
0:32.2
0:42.1
0:55.9

0:00.0
0:21.6
0:36.0
0:40.4
1:42.4
2:15.0
4:15.5

0:00.0
0:25.2
0:27.4
0:39.5
0:48.8
0:53.7
1:36.6

0:00.0
0:44.1
0:50.0
1:12.4
1:38.9
1:49.2
2:03.7

09/10/2016 10:10:05



Parkside XC Invitational

Race Date
September 10, 2016 Final Team Results
Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 23 Mahomet-Seymour JH Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places):367 Average Time: 13:24.0
1 1153 Elizabeth Sims 7th 24 24 12:45.9 12:45.9 0:00.0
2 1148 Klein Powell 7th 48 72 13:05.3 25:51.2 0:19.3
3 1141 Grace Lietz 7th 69 141 13:19.7 39:11.0 0:33.8
4 1134 Kelsey Jacobs 8th 90 231 13:37.8 52:48.9 0:51.8
5 1158 Addie Waibel 8th 136 367 14:11.2  1:07:00.1 1:25.2
6 1122 Chloe Allen 7th (140) (507) 14:15.3  1:21:155 1:29.3
7 1139 Delaney King 7th (148) (655) 14:19.9  1:35:35.5 1:34.0
Team - 22 Lincoln Middle School Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places):448 Average Time: 13:33.0
1 1061 Emiley England 8th 10 10 12:19.4 12:19.4 0:00.0
2 1071 Jillian Welsh 7th 105 115 13:48.2 26:07.6 1:28.7
3 1074 Ava Zeller 8th 107 222 13:49.4 39:57.1 1:30.0
4 1062 Kyleigh England 6th 110 332 13:52.1 53:49.2 1:32.7
5 1067 Alissa Mollet 7th 116 448 13:55.9  1:07:45.2 1:36.5
6 1068 Allison Naylor 8th (178) (626) 14:41.2  1:22:26.5 2:21.8
7 1059 Abi Burroughs 6th (193) (819) 14:56.2  1:37:22.8 2:36.8
Team - 37 St Joseph Middle School Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places):469 Average Time: 13:40.0
1 1785 Maddie Royer 7th 35 35 12:57.5 12:57.5 0:00.0
2 1783 Hope Raijlich 7th 74 109 13:27.4 26:25.0 0:29.9
3 1772 Emmy Houston 8th 95 204 13:40.1 40:05.1 0:42.5
4 1773 Kailyn Ingram 7th 99 303 13:42.9 53:48.0 0:45.4
5 1757 Addie Allen 7th 166 469 14:32.0  1:08:20.1 1:34.5
6 1778 Kelsey Martlage 7th (184) (653) 14:46.7  1:23:06.8 1:49.1
7 1764 Sidney Davis 7th (190) (843) 14:53.2  1:38:00.1 1:55.7
Team - 29 Normal Epiphany Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places):494 Average Time: 13:36.9
1 1450 Justine Parks 8th 5 5 12:01.3 12:01.3 0:00.0
2 1449 Gwenyth Parks 8th 49 54 13:05.3 25:06.7 1:04.0
3 1447 Isabella Evans 7th 121 175 13:58.2 39:04.9 1:56.8
4 1443 Addison Cervantes 8th 138 313 14:15.0 53:20.0 2:13.7
5 1442 Kelly Becker 8th 181 494 14:44.8  1:08:04.9 2:43.5
6 1445 Avery Cross 5th (249) (743) 16:16.5 1:24:21.4 4:15.1

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 4 09/10/2016 10:10:05



Race Date Parkside XC Invitational

September 10, 2016 Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 7 Chiddix Junior High Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places):495 Average Time: 13:43.9
1 378 LYNDSEY WOLTERS 8th 30 30 12:51.9 12:51.9 0:00.0
2 364 LARISSA HARR 7th 62 92 13:17.4 26:09.4 0:254
3 360 LIBERTY DELASHMIT 8th 63 155 13:17.6 39:27.0 0:25.6
4 376 ANNA SEWELL 8th 157 312 14:26.8 53:53.8 1:34.8
5 368 MADELINE MOORE 7th 183 495 14:45.8 1:08:39.6 1:53.8
6 357 BRIANNA CONLEY 7th (221) (716) 15:29.9 1:24:09.5 2:37.9
7 363 MIRANDA HAFEN 7th (222) (938) 15:30.6  1:39:40.2 2:38.7
Team - 35 Saint Matthews Finish Position - 18
Team Score (places):499 Average Time: 13:40.5
1 1671 Bella Ramshaw 6th 14 14 12:24.5 12:24.5 0:00.0
2 1660 Emery Czys 6th 36 50 12:58.5 25:23.0 0:33.9
3 1672 Kennedy Ramshaw 6th 120 170 13:58.0 39:21.1 1:33.5
4 1675 Michelle Stilger 7th 161 331 14:28.8 53:49.9 2:04.2
5 1669 Emma Murawski 6th 168 499 14:32.7 1:08:22.7 2:08.2
6 1674 Claire Smith 6th (189) (688) 14:51.8  1:23:14.5 2:27.2
7 1658 Megan Clavey 7th (200) (888) 15:03.1  1:38:17.6 2:38.5
Team - 14 Evans Junior High School Finish Position- 19
Team Score (places):512 Average Time: 13:45.3
1 727 Reagan Spaid 8th 37 37 12:58.6 12:58.6 0:00.0
2 709 Ella Bittner 8th 53 90 13:09.0 26:07.6 0:10.3
3 725 Madison Serna 7th 129 219 14:00.9 40:08.6 1:02.2
4 724 Brenna Schwamberger 7th 139 358 14:15.2 54:23.8 1:16.5
5 717 Madison Negele 8th 154 512 14:23.0 1:08:46.9 1:24.3
6 723 SylviaRice 8th (214) (726) 15:25.3  1:24:12.3 2:26.7
7 726 Kylie Simonson 6th (243) (969) 16:03.5 1:40:15.8 3:04.8
Team - 31 Olympia Middle School Finish Position - 20
Team Score (places):528 Average Time: 13:49.2
1 1488 Savanah Beavers 8th 45 45 13:03.9 13:03.9 0:00.0
2 1508 Kiley Weaver 8th 57 102 13:14.5 26:18.4 0:10.6
3 1506 Abby Stine 8th 117 219 13:55.9 40:14.4 0:52.0
4 1505 Jacqueline Springer 8th 118 337 13:57.6 54:12.1 0:53.7
5 1494 Abby Litwiller 6th 191 528 14:53.9 1:09:06.0 1:50.0
6 1504 Ellen Springer 8th (194) (722) 14:56.7  1:24:02.7 1:52.8
7 1495 Emily Litwiller 8th (203) (925) 15:05.8  1:39:08.5 2:01.8
Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 5 09/10/2016 10:10:05



Race Date
September 10, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team -

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

183
209
189
188
200
186
179

Parkside XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Grade

Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative
Place Place

5 Channahon Junior High School
Team Score (places):568

Kathryn Cichon
Brooke Wlodek
Cassie Fuhrman
Kendal Franklin
Sara McLaughlin
Alexa Fitzgerald
Melanie Bafia

Team - 48 Troy
Team Score (places):573

No o~ wDN PR

2252
2208
2207
2253
2245
2240
2242

Team -

o O WN P

2042
2041
2038
2047
2046
2043

Team -

o O WN P

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

932
937
934
943
936
946

Lisa Thompson
Joslyn Prosek
Stephannie Delatorre
Faith Turner

Delanie Nicoletti
Ariana Hernandez
Kelsey Kobe

7th
7th
6th
7th
7th
7th
7th

6th
7th
7th
8th
7th
8th
7th

28
125
127
137
151

(162)

(172)

33
75
146
159
160

(209)

(244)

44 Westview Hills Middle School
Team Score (places):579

Catie McCabe
Megan Lu

Jessica Li

Jessie Wang

Anna Thormodsgard
Jessica Miller

6th
7th
8th
8th
8th
8th

20 Homer Junior High
Team Score (places):596

Elizabeth Bolinger
Morgan Kesteloot
Angelina Dominguez
Ellie Nacino
Madison Kesteloot
Skylar Rahn

7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th

78
144
173
175

177)

12
109
119
124
232

(248)

Finish Position -

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

21

Average Time: 13:52.2

28 12:49.2
153 13:59.1
280 13:59.8
417 14:11.3
568 14:21.6

(730) 14:29.2

(902) 14:34.8

Finish Position -

22

12:49.2 0:00.0
26:48.3 1:09.8
40:48.2 1:10.5
54:59.5 1:22.0
1:09:21.1 1:32.3
1:23:50.3 1:39.9
1:38:25.1 1:45.5

Average Time: 13:55.8

33 12:55.9
108 13:29.4
254 14:17.8
413 14:27.3
573 14:28.5

(782) 15:15.7
(1026) 16:06.7

Finish Position -

23

12:55.9 0:00.0
26:25.4 0:33.5
40:43.3 1:21.9
55:10.7 1:31.4
1:09:39.2 1:32.5
1:24:54.9 2:19.7
1:41:01.7 3:10.8

Average Time: 13:51.3

9 12:15.7

87 13:30.9
231 14:17.2
404 14:35.4
579 14:37.3
(756) 14:38.2

Finish Position -

24

12:15.7 0:00.0
25:46.7 1:15.1
40:03.9 2:01.5
54:39.4 2:19.6
1:09:16.7 2:21.5
1:23:55.0 2:22.4

Average Time: 13:58.9

12 12:21.4
121 13:51.8
240 13:58.0
364 13:59.0
596 15:44.2

(844) 16:13.9

12:21.4 0:00.0
26:13.3 1:30.3
40:11.3 1:.36.5
54:10.3 1:37.5
1:09:54.6 3:22.7
1:26:08.5 3:52.5

09/10/2016 10:10:05



Race Date

September 10, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team -

132
129
137
126
134
131
136

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team -

Parkside XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Grade

4 Central Junior High School
Team Score (places):641

Liezel Lindo
Rileigh Fortune
Tressa Tucker
Haylee Catton
Hanna Moeller
Maddie Ingolia
Dani Schroer

8th
8th
7th
7th
7th
7th
6th

27 New Lenox Liberty Jr High

Team Score (places):678

1396
1378
1389
1376
1385
1390
1382

No o~ wDN PR

Team -

Kady Winans
Lauren Grothe
Alyssa Peterson
Delaney Frigo
Megan Mindy
Ava Peterson
Madeleine Knight

38 St. Philomena

Team Score (places):685

1812
1810
1811
1813
1815
1808

o O WN P

Team -

2291
2184
2200
2186
2198
2196
2194

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Irene Ehrhart
Mary Breitbach
Maggie Driscoll
Janie Jockisch
Regan Ruggerio
Caroline Best

7th
8th
8th
6th
8th
6th
8th

8th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th

47 Dunlap Valley Middle School
Team Score (places):725

Elizabeth Sowards
Samantha Cenek
Harper Smith
Taylor Disharoon
Ella Ramirez

Mary Meghrian
Faith Meghrian

7th
7th
8th
6th
7th
6th

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 14:07.2

12:51.5
13:35.1
13:58.4
14:57.4
15:13.7
15:15.9
16:13.8

12:51.5
26:26.7
40:25.1
55:22.6
1:10:36.4
1.25:52.3
1:42:06.1

0:00.0
0:43.6
1.06.9
2:05.9
2:22.2
2:24.3
3:22.2

Average Time: 14:09.8

13:08.0
13:59.0
14:17.9
14:33.0
14:51.4
15:32.8
16:25.0

13:08.0
27:07.0
41:24.9
55:57.9
1:10:49.4
1:26:22.2
1:42:47.3

0:00.0
0:50.9
1:09.8
1:24.9
1:43.3
2:24.8
3:17.0

Average Time: 14:12.5

13:17.6
14:16.5
14:17.1
14:20.4
14:50.8
15:09.2

13:17.6
27:34.1
41:51.3
56:11.7
1:11:.02.6
1:26:11.8

0:00.0
0:58.8
0:59.5
1.02.8
1:33.2
1:51.5

Average Time: 14:16.5

13:19.1
14:02.0
14:26.9
14:37.0
14:57.2
15:02.2
15:10.5

Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position - 25
29 29
86 115
122 237
196 433
208 641
(210) (851)
(247) (1098)
Finish Position - 26
51 51
123 174
147 321
169 490
188 678
(223) (901)
(255) (1156)
Finish Position - 27
64 64
142 206
143 349
149 498
187 685
(204) (889)
Finish Position - 28
68 68
130 198
158 356
174 530
195 725
(198) (923)
(206) (1129)
7

13:19.1
27:21.2
41:48.1
56:25.2
1:11:22.4
1:26:24.7
1:41:35.2

0:00.0
0:42.9
1.07.8
1:17.9
1:38.1
1:43.1
1.51.4

09/10/2016 10:10:06



Race Date
September 10, 2016

Bib No

Name

Parkside XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Grade

Team - 43 Washington Middle School
Team Score (places):756

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

1995
1980
2005
1986
1983
2002
1991

Team -

No o~ wDN PR

1706
1704
1699
1693
1702
1707
1703

Team -
Team Score (places):841

~NOoO b WDNPRE

2265
2269
2260
2263
2264
2268
2257

Team -
Team Score (places):854

~No ok wWDN R

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

435
417
416
427
445
420
412

Jory Hermann
Emily Baker
Morgan Siltman
Anna Doty
Regan Bell
Lexie Riggs
Carly Foehrkolb

8th
7th
6th
7th
7th
7th
7th

36 Springfield Lincoln
Team Score (places):787

Lucy Souva

Abby Robinson
Maddie Kim
Aurora Barnes
Linden Neposchlan
Emily Ye

Hannah Pasman

49 Jefferson

Maggie Pitcher
CeCe Ubaldo
Abby Good
Macy Miller
Vivia Nguyen
Grace Skube
Soohyun Cho

8 Champaign Edison

Ayda Price

Kyra Canales

Kyla Canales

Alexis Jones

Ali Williams

Tamara Crosby
Elizabeth Asmussen

8th
8th
6th
8th
6th
7th
6th

~N 00 ~N 00 00 0 0

7th
8th
6th
7th
6th
7th
8th

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 14:30.3

13:18.9 0:00.0
26:57.6 0:19.8
41:00.0 0:43.5
56:33.7 2:14.8
1:12:31.6 2:38.9
1:28:31.6 2:41.1
1:44:50.3 2:59.8

Average Time: 14:30.3

13:31.1 0:00.0
27:38.7 0:36.5
42:11.1 1:01.2
57:01.7 1:19.5
1:12:31.5 1:58.6
1:28:44.3 2:41.7
1:45:06.3 2:50.8

Average Time: 14:41.5

13:49.9 0:00.0
27:43.3 0:03.3
42:14.1 0:40.8
57:49.0 1:44.8
1:13:27.6 1:48.6
1:29:47.9 2:30.2
1:46:27.4 2:49.5

Average Time: 14:41.4

Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative
Place Place Time
Finish Position - 29
67 67 13:18.9
93 160 13:38.7
131 291 14:02.4
224 515 15:33.7
241 756 15:57.8
(242) (998) 16:00.0
(250) (1248) 16:18.7
Finish Position - 30
79 79 13:31.1
135 214 14:07.6
167 381 14:32.3
186 567 14:50.6
220 787 15:29.7
(246) (1033) 16:12.8
(253) (1286) 16:21.9
Finish Position - 31
108 108 13:49.9
114 222 13:53.3
165 387 14:30.8
226 613 15:34.8
228 841 15:38.6
(252) (1093) 16:20.2
(261) (1354) 16:39.5
Finish Position - 32
126 126 13:59.7
134 260 14:05.6
153 413 14:22.6
201 614 15:04.1
240 854 15:54.8
(256) (1110) 16:28.2
(257) (1367) 16:32.6
8

13:59.7 0:00.0
28:05.4 0:05.8
42:28.0 0:22.8
57:32.1 1:04.3
1:13:26.9 1:55.0
1:.29:55.2 2:28.4
1:46:27.9 2:32.8

09/10/2016 10:10:06



Parkside XC Invitational

Race Date
September 10, 2016 Final Team Results
Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 42 Turner/ Jacksonville Finish Position - 33
Team Score (places):900 Average Time: 15:24.7
1 1936 Katriana Fuhr 8th 72 72 13:23.8 13:23.8 0:00.0
2 1939 Brooklyn Murphy 7th 101 173 13:45.1 27:09.0 0:21.3
3 1938 Layken Miller 7th 217 390 15:26.6 42:35.7 2:02.8
4 1937 Larissa Gertz 7th 233 623 15:44.8 58:20.5 2:20.9
5 1940 Cassandra Parker 7th 277 900 18:43.3  1:17:03.8 5:19.4
6 1935 Araceli Bustos 8th (282) (1182) 20:33.1  1:37:37.0 7:09.2
Team - 25 Metamora CCSD #1 Finish Position - 34
Team Score (places):991 Average Time: 15:06.4

1 1276 Karrissa Koval 8th 150 150 14:21.1 14:21.1 0:00.0
2 1274 Ally Kough 7th 182 332 14:45.1 29:06.3 0:24.0
3 1260 Ava Asbury 7th 207 539 15:12.3 44:18.6 0:51.1
4 1269 Taylor Hines 8th 215 754 15:25.4 59:44.0 1:04.2
5 1282 Zoe Stoecker 7th 237 991 15:48.4  1:15:32.4 1:27.2
6 1259 Scout Adams 6th (238) (1229) 15:51.9 1:31:24.4 1:30.8
7 1272 Ava Klescewski 7th (263) (1492) 16:50.3  1:48:14.8 2:29.1

Team - 19 Holy Cross School of Champaign
Team Score (places):1052

1 905 Bailey McMahon 7th 132
2 906 Annika Scott 6th 211
3 903 Tseganesh Jahiel 6th 234
4 904 Emily Leininger 6th 236
5 902 Brooke Hassenstab 6th 239
6 907 Sylvia Withers-Sickles 6th (280)
7 901 Ava Borbely 6th (281)

Team - 34 Quincy Junior High School
Team Score (places):1067

1 1632 Alexandria Meyers 6th 103
2 1630 Asia Jackson 7th 202
3 1634 Elaina Ricucci 8th 218
4 1629 Samantha Desert 7th 265
5 1635 Chloe Sinnock 7th 279

Team - 2 Bloomington Trinity Lutheran
Team Score (places):1074

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 9

Finish Position - 35
Average Time: 15:21.5

132 14:05.1 14:05.1 0:00.0
343 15:16.4 29:21.6 1:11.2
577 15:45.4 45:07.0 1:40.2
813 15:48.3  1:00:55.4 1:43.1
1052 15:52.3 1.16:47.7 1:47.1
(1332) 20:03.7 1:36:51.4 5:58.5
(1613) 20:20.9 1:57:12.4 6:15.7

Finish Position - 36
Average Time: 16:13.7

103 13:46.6 13:46.6 0:00.0
305 15:05.5 28:52.2 1:18.9
523 15:26.8 44:19.1 1:40.1
788 17:16.8  1:01:35.9 3:30.2
1067 19:32.5  1:21:08.5 5:45.9

Finish Position - 37
Average Time: 15:37.1

09/10/2016 10:10:06



Parkside XC Invitational

Race Date
September 10, 2016 Final Team Results
Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 2 Bloomington Trinity Lutheran Finish Position - 37
Team Score (places):1074 Average Time: 15:37.1
1 66 Grace Storm 7th 145 145 14:17.8 14:17.8 0:00.0
2 68 Avery Wietfeldt 8th 179 324 14:42.7 29:00.6 0:24.9
3 70 Grace Yoder 5th 230 554 15:41.3 44:42.0 1:23.5
4 71 Allie Zastrow 6th 258 812 16:37.1  1:.01:19.1 2:19.2
5 64 Claire Malinowski 6th 262 1074 16:46.7  1:18:05.8 2:28.9
6 69 Emma Williams 7th (268) (1342) 17:24.4  1:35:30.3 3:06.6
Team - 16 Franklin Middle School Finish Position - 38
Team Score (places):1089 Average Time: 15:26.1
1 787 Sunnah Kim 6th 197 197 14:58.7 14:58.7 0:00.0
2 795 Maxine Van Der Donk 7th 213 410 15:22.4 30:21.2 0:23.7
3 792 Maya Ramavarapu 7th 219 629 15:28.3 45:49.5 0:29.6
4 785 Edith Hoganson 6th 229 858 15:39.0 1:01:28.6 0:40.3
5 784 Allison Hobson 6th 231 1089 15:42.1  1:17:10.7 0:43.4
6 788 Chelsea Kregel 8th (266) (1355) 17:17.6  1:34:28.4 2:18.9
7 793 Hannah Stickels 7th (267) (1622) 17:19.3  1:51:47.7 2:20.6
Team - 41 Tremont Middle School Finish Position - 39
Team Score (places):1130 Average Time: 15:56.3
1 1917 Sara Scheuermann 7th 180 180 14:44.5 14:44.5 0:00.0
2 1911 Leah Dennis 7th 205 385 15:09.4 29:54.0 0:24.9
3 1918 Jena Sellers 6th 212 597 15:21.8 45:15.8 0:37.3
4 1910 Chloe Boddy 7th 260 857 16:38.7  1:01:54.5 1:54.2
5 1916 Alivia Meyers 8th 273 1130 17:47.1 1:19:41.7 3:02.6
6 1913 Alice Giovanetto 6th (276) (1406) 18:42.1  1:38:23.9 3:57.6
Team - 15 Franklin Jr. High Finish Position - 40
Team Score (places):1141 Average Time: 15:44.5
1 743 Bethany Bergschneider 8th 185 185 14:46.8 14:46.8 0:00.0
2 746 Eden Copelin 6th 216 401 15:25.8 30:12.6 0:38.9
3 750 Eva Smith 6th 235 636 15:46.4 45:59.1 0:59.5
4 744  |sabella Borcky 8th 251 887 16:19.0 1:02:18.1 1:32.1
5 749 Isabella Parrish 8th 254 1141 16:24.5 1:18:42.6 1:37.6
Team - 33 Pontiac Jr. High Finish Position - 41
Team Score (places):1173 Average Time: 16:11.0
1 1602 Madison Gourley 5th 170 170 14:33.0 14:33.0 0:00.0
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Parkside XC Invitational

Race Date
September 10, 2016 Final Team Results
Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 33 Pontiac Jr. High Finish Position - 41
Team Score (places):1173 Average Time: 16:11.0
2 1608 Franchesca Smith 8th 225 395 15:33.9 30:07.0 1:00.8
3 1605 Olivia Schickel 7th 245 640 16:08.2 46:15.2 1:35.1
4 1611 Annika VonHolten 6th 259 899 16:38.2 1:02:53.4 2:05.1
5 1607 Aubrey Shepherd 5th 274 1173 18:01.6  1:20:55.1 3:28.6
6 1604 Alyssa Hasty 7th (275) (1448) 18:37.1  1:39:32.2 4:04.0
7 1606 Faith Schriever 5th (278) (1726) 18:54.9  1:58:27.2 4:21.8
Team - 30 North Ridge Middle School Finish Position - 42
Team Score (places):1236 Average Time: 16:43.0
1 1464 Natalie Porter 7th 199 199 15:02.7 15:02.7 0:00.0
2 1457 Haylee Barfell 7th 227 426 15:35.3 30:38.1 0:32.5
3 1466 Anna Stanley 8th 269 695 17:37.5 48:15.7 2:34.7
4 1462 KyraKelly 8th 270 965 17:39.2  1:05:54.9 2:36.4
5 1461 Izabel Juarez 7th 271 1236 17:40.3  1:23:35.3 2:37.6
6 1463 Kaitlynn Parker 8th (272) (1508) 17:46.1  1:41:21.4 2:43.3
Team - 18 Heyworth Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 880 Rachel Verbarg 8th Less Than 5 15:17.4 15:17.4 0:00.0
2 878 Allison Miner 8th Less Than 5 15:18.0 30:35.5 0:00.5
3 873 Abbey Bangert 7th Less Than 5 16:21.7 46:57.2 1:04.2
4 879 Kennedy Samples 6th Less Than 5 16:29.8  1:03:27.1 1:12.3
Team - 39 Thomas Jefferson Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1826 Ashley Camp 8th Less Than 5 16:47.1 16:47.1 0:00.0
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Race Date
September 10, 2016

Place Score Bib No

Parkside XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Name

1 1 559
2 2 1587
3 3 1580
4 4 2110
5 5 1450
6 6 1857
7 7 293
8 8 2128
9 9 2042
10 10 1061
11 11 560
12 12 932
13 13 2109
14 14 1671
15 15 1417
16 16 43
17 17 274
18 18 1020
19 19 1866
20 20 1569
21 21 808
22 22 1302
23 23 2118
24 24 1153
25 25 1889
26 26 2132
27 27 541
28 28 183
29 29 132
30 30 378
31 31 661
32 32 1424
33 33 2252
34 34 1869
35 35 1785
36 36 1660
37 37 727
38 38 324
39 39 535
40 40 1314
41 41 1315
42 42 1013
43 43 2116
44 44 2125
45 45 1488
46 46 635

Campbell Petersen
Taylor Yaklich
Alex Rinehart
Helena Kleronomos
Justine Parks
Caroline Bachert
Ella Gorrie

Hailey Simmons
Catie McCabe
Emiley England
Macy Priess
Elizabeth Bolinger
Sara Klemm

Bella Ramshaw
Merrigan Allen
Kaitlin Skeate

Ella Beeler
McKenzie Madix
Malia Fairbanks
Mya Kaeb

Katie Lalumandier
Ashleigh Anderson
Ana Penland
Elizabeth Sims
Lilly Styan

Nikki Vergara
Delicia Chen
Kathryn Cichon
Liezel Lindo
LYNDSEY WOLTERS
Tristyn Grube
Hannah Luming
Lisa Thompson
Harper Hancock
Maddie Royer
Emery Czys
Reagan Spaid
Ainslie Wilson
Paige Acklie

Lilly Griffith

Lucy Griffith

Olivia Hartke
Brooke O'Carroll
Jinnaea Richardson
Savanah Beavers
Autumn Grinter
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Girls
Varsity Girls

Team Grade
10 Dunlap Middle 8th
32 Parkside Jr. High 7th
32 Parkside Jr. High 6th
45 Yorkville Middle 8th
29 Normal Epiphany  8th
40 Tolono Unity 8th
6 Chatham Glenwood 7th
45 Yorkville Middle 8th
44 Westview Hills 6th
22 Lincoln Middle 8th
10 Dunlap Middle 8th
20 Homer Junior High  7th
45 Yorkville Middle 8th
35 Saint Matthews 6th
28 New Lenox Martino 8th
1 Bloomington 8th
6 Chatham Glenwood 7th
21 Kingsley Junior 8th
40 Tolono Unity 7th
32 Parkside Jr. High 8th
17 Germantown Hills  7th
26 Mt. Zion 7th
45 Yorkville Middle 8th
23 Mahomet-Seymour 7th
40 Tolono Unity 8th
45 Yorkville Middle 8th
10 Dunlap Middle 8th
5 Channahon Junior  7th
4 Central Junior High 8th
7 Chiddix Junior High 8th
13 El Paso-Gridley 8th
28 New Lenox Martino 8th
48 Troy 6th
40 Tolono Unity 7th
37 StJoseph Middle  7th
35 Saint Matthews 6th
14 Evans Junior High  8th
6 Chatham Glenwood 7th
10 Dunlap Middle 7th
26 Mt. Zion 8th
26 Mt. Zion 8th
21 Kingsley Junior 7th
45 Yorkville Middle 7th
45 Yorkville Middle 8th
31 Olympia Middle 8th
12 Edwardsville 8th

1

Time Pace
11:26.1 5:43/M
11:54.3 5:57/M
11:55.3 5:58/M
11:55.4 5:58/M
12:01.3 6:01/M
12:03.3 6:02/M
12:07.3  6:04/M
12:08.6 6:04/M
12:15.7 6:08/M
12:19.4  6:10/M
12:21.1 6:11/M
12:21.4 6:11/M
12:22.3 6:11/M
12:245 6:12/M
12:25.4  6:13/M
12:26.4 6:13/M
12:38.1  6:19/M
12:40.1 6:20/M
12:41.4  6:21/M
12:42.3 6:21/M
12:425 6:21/M
12:446  6:22/M
12:45.9 6:23/M
12:45.9 6:23/M
12:47.6  6:24/M
12:49.0 6:25/M
12:49.2  6:25/M
12:49.2  6:25/M
12:51.5 6:26/M
12:51.9 6:26/M
12:53.0 6:27/M
12:54.7 6:27/M
12:55.9  6:28/M
12:56.2 6:28/M
12:57.5 6:29/M
12:58.5 6:29/M
12:58.6  6:29/M
12:58.8 6:29/M
12:59.7 6:30/M
13:00.7 6:30/M
13:01.7 6:31/M
13:01.7 6:31/M
13:01.9 6:31/M
13:03.3 6:32/M
13:03.9 6:32/M
13:04.3 6:32/M

09/10/2016 10:08:28



Race Date
September 10, 2016

Place Score Bib No

Parkside XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Name

a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

1421
1148
1449
1327
1396
291
709
34
812
1317
1508
1032
648
35
644
364
360
1812
561
660
1995
2291
1141
659
1026
1936
318
1783
2208
1308
813
2041
1706
671
1431
1890
633
804
1872
129
538
646
1427
1134
1429
323

Catherine lhrke
Klein Powell
Gwenyth Parks
Hope Roundcount
Kady Winans

Nia Gibson

Ella Bittner

Paige Kaeb
Olyvia Palacios
Rhiannon Held
Kiley Weaver

Lia Ward

Grace Witt
Raegan Kaeb
Anna Singh
LARISSA HARR
LIBERTY DELASHMIT
Irene Ehrhart
Sarae Rufener
Jordyn Cannon
Jory Hermann
Elizabeth Sowards
Grace Lietz
Sami Allen
Madison Piazza
Katriana Fuhr
Abby Teaman
Hope Rajlich
Joslyn Prosek
Wrigley Donahue
Brooke Ramsey
Megan Lu

Lucy Souva

Tori Wiitzig

Carly Shipman
Kyleigh Weller
Megan Fitzgerald
Jorydn Hanson
Taylor Joop
Rileigh Fortune
Anna Bowers
Chloe Trimpe
Shea Martin
Kelsey Jacobs
Ava Paoletti
Carly Wilcoxen
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2

Girls
Varsity Girls

Team Grade
28 New Lenox Martino 8th
23 Mahomet-Seymour 7th
29 Normal Epiphany  8th
26 Mt. Zion 6th
27 New Lenox Liberty 7th
6 Chatham Glenwood 7th
14 Evans Junior High  8th
1 Bloomington 8th
17 Germantown Hills  7th
26 Mt. Zion 8th
31 Olympia Middle 8th
21 Kingsley Junior 8th
12 Edwardsville 7th
1 Bloomington 6th
12 Edwardsville 7th
7 Chiddix Junior High 7th
7 Chiddix Junior High 8th
38 St. Philomena 8th
10 Dunlap Middle 8th
13 El Paso-Gridley 7th
43 Washington Middle 8th
47 Dunlap Valley 8
23 Mahomet-Seymour 7th
13 El Paso-Gridley 8th
21 Kingsley Junior 8th
42 Turner/ 8th
6 Chatham Glenwood 8th
37 StJoseph Middle  7th
48 Troy 7th
26 Mt. Zion 7th
17 Germantown Hills  7th
44 Westview Hills 7th
36 Springfield Lincoln  8th
13 El Paso-Gridley 8th
28 New Lenox Martino 8th
40 Tolono Unity 8th
12 Edwardsville 8th
17 Germantown Hills  8th
40 Tolono Unity 8th
4 Central Junior High 8th
10 Dunlap Middle 8th
12 Edwardsville 8th
28 New Lenox Martino 6th
23 Mahomet-Seymour 8th
28 New Lenox Martino 6th
6 Chatham Glenwood 6th

Time Pace
13:04.4  6:32/M
13:05.3 6:33/M
13:05.3 6:33/M
13:06.9 6:33/M
13:08.0 6:34/M
13:08.3  6:34/M
13:09.0 6:35/M
13:10.5 6:35/M
13:12.4  6:36/M
13:14.0 6:37/M
13:145 6:37/M
13:16.2 6:38/M
13:16.4  6:38/M
13:16.4  6:38/M
13:16.8  6:38/M
13:17.4 6:39/M
13:17.6  6:39/M
13:17.6  6:39/M
13:18.1  6:39/M
13:18.2 6:39/M
13:18.9  6:39/M
13:19.1  6:40/M
13:19.7  6:40/M
13:20.4 6:40/M
13:20.5 6:40/M
13:23.8  6:42/M
13:27.4  6:44/M
13:27.4  6:44/M
13:29.4  6:45/M
13:30.1 6:45/M
13:30.8  6:45/M
13:30.9 6:45/M
13:31.1  6:46/M
13:325 6:46/M
13:32.8  6:46/M
13:33.0 6:47/M
13:34.4  6:47/M
13:34.7 6:47/M
13:34.8 6:47/M
13:35.1  6:48/M
13:36.4  6:48/M
13:36.6  6:48/M
13:37.1  6:49/M
13:37.8  6:49/M
13:37.9  6:49/M
13:38.6  6:49/M

09/10/2016 10:08:29



Race Date
September 10, 2016

Place Score BibNo Name

93 93 1980 Emily Baker

94 94 29  Lauren Gardner

95 95 1772  Emmy Houston

96 96 814  Abby Scannell

97 97 669  Ruby Slightom

98 98 1420  Nancy Flais

99 99 1773  Kailyn Ingram
100 100 1565 Isabelle Higgins
101 101 1939  Brooklyn Murphy
102 102 642  Makenna Lueking
103 103 1632  Alexandria Meyers
104 104 662  Charlene Hamilton
105 105 1071  Jillian Welsh
106 106 1334  Celeste Wolf
107 107 1074  Ava Zeller
108 108 2265  Maggie Pitcher
109 109 937  Morgan Kesteloot
110 110 1062  Kyleigh England
111 111 1888 Emma Stratton
112 112 314  Taylor Shamhart
113 113 1568  Claire Johnson
114 114 2269 CeCe Ubaldo
115 115 810 Katie Meyer
116 116 1067  Alissa Mollet
117 117 1506  Abby Stine
118 118 1505  Jacqueline Springer
119 119 934  Angelina Dominguez
120 120 1672  Kennedy Ramshaw
121 121 1447  Isabella Evans
122 122 137  Tressa Tucker
123 123 1378  Lauren Grothe
124 124 943  Ellie Nacino
125 125 209  Brooke Wlodek
126 126 435  Ayda Price
127 127 189  Cassie Fuhrman
128 128 636 Isabella Grinter
129 129 725  Madison Serna
130 130 2184  Samantha Cenek
131 131 2005 Morgan Siltman
132 132 905 Bailey McMahon
133 133 38 Natylie Marx
134 134 417  Kyra Canales
135 135 1704  Abby Robinson
136 136 1158  Addie Waibel
137 137 188  Kendal Franklin
138 138 1443  Addison Cervantes

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Parkside XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Girls
Varsity Girls

Team Grade
43 Washington Middle 7th
1 Bloomington 7th
37 StJoseph Middle  8th
17 Germantown Hills  7th
13 El Paso-Gridley 7th
28 New Lenox Martino 6th
37 StJoseph Middle  7th
32 Parkside Jr. High 7th
42 Turner/ 7th
12 Edwardsville 7th
34 Quincy Junior High 6th
13 El Paso-Gridley 7th
22 Lincoln Middle 7th
26 Mt. Zion 8th
22 Lincoln Middle 8th
49 Jefferson 8
20 Homer Junior High  7th
22 Lincoln Middle 6th
40 Tolono Unity 6th
6 Chatham Glenwood 8th
32 Parkside Jr. High 7th
49 Jefferson 8
17 Germantown Hills  8th
22 Lincoln Middle 7th
31 Olympia Middle 8th
31 Olympia Middle 8th
20 Homer Junior High  7th
35 Saint Matthews 6th
29 Normal Epiphany  7th
4 Central Junior High 7th
27 New Lenox Liberty 8th
20 Homer Junior High  7th
5 Channahon Junior  7th
8 Champaign Edison 7th
5 Channahon Junior  6th
12 Edwardsville 8th
14 Evans Junior High  7th
47 Dunlap Valley 7th
43 Washington Middle 6th
19 Holy Cross School 7th
1 Bloomington 8th
8 Champaign Edison 8th
36 Springfield Lincoln  8th
23 Mahomet-Seymour 8th
5 Channahon Junior  7th
29 Normal Epiphany  8th

3

Time Pace
13:38.7  6:49/M
13:38.8  6:49/M
13:40.1  6:50/M
13:41.8 6:51/M
13:41.9 6:51/M
13:42.1 6:51/M
13:429 6:51/M
13:43.9 6:52/M
13:45.1 6:53/M
13:46.5 6:53/M
13:46.6  6:53/M
13:46.7 6:53/M
13:48.2  6:54/M
13:48.8 6:54/M
13:49.4  6:55/M
13:49.9 6:55/M
13:51.8 6:56/M
13:52.1 6:56/M
13:52.4  6:56/M
13:52.5 6:56/M
13:53.1 6:57/M
13:53.3 6:57/M
13:53.9 6:57/M
13:55.9  6:58/M
13:55.9 6:58/M
13:57.6  6:59/M
13:58.0 6:59/M
13:58.0 6:59/M
13:58.2  6:59/M
13:58.4  6:59/M
13:59.0 7:00/M
13:59.0 7:00/M
13:59.1  7:00/M
13:59.7  7:00/M
13:59.8  7:00/M
14:00.2  7:00/M
14:00.9  7:00/M
14:02.0 7:01/M
14:02.4  7:01/M
14:05.1  7:03/M
14:05.3  7:03/M
14:05.6  7:03/M
14:07.6  7:04/M
14:11.2  7:06/M
14:11.3  7:06/M
14:15.0 7:08/M

09/10/2016 10:08:29



Race Date
September 10, 2016

Parkside XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Girls
Varsity Girls

Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade
139 139 724  Brenna Schwamberger 14 Evans Junior High  7th
140 140 1122  Chloe Allen 23 Mahomet-Seymour 7th
141 141 28  Alyson Ficca 1 Bloomington 8th
142 142 1810  Mary Breitbach 38 St. Philomena 6th
143 143 1811  Maggie Driscoll 38 St. Philomena 6th
144 144 2038 JessicaLi 44 Westview Hills 8th
145 145 66  Grace Storm 2 Bloomington Trinity  7th
146 146 2207  Stephannie Delatorre 48 Troy 7th
147 147 1389  Alyssa Peterson 27 New Lenox Liberty 8th
148 148 1139 Delaney King 23 Mahomet-Seymour 7th
149 149 1813  Janie Jockisch 38 St. Philomena 6th
150 150 1276  Karrissa Koval 25 Metamora CCSD  8th
151 151 200 Sara McLaughlin 5 Channahon Junior  7th
152 152 1006  Sydnie DeHaai 21 Kingsley Junior 8th
153 153 416  Kyla Canales 8 Champaign Edison  6th
154 154 717  Madison Negele 14 Evans Junior High  8th
155 155 1583  Ava Starkey 32 Parkside Jr. High 6th
156 156 805  Annie Hilst 17 Germantown Hills  6th
157 157 376  ANNA SEWELL 7 Chiddix Junior High 8th
158 158 2200  Harper Smith 47 Dunlap Valley 7th
159 159 2253  Faith Turner 48 Troy 8th
160 160 2245  Delanie Nicoletti 48 Troy 7th
161 161 1675  Michelle Stilger 35 Saint Matthews 7th
162 162 186  Alexa Fitzgerald 5 Channahon Junior  7th
163 163 664  Jenna Kent 13 El Paso-Gridley 7th
164 164 25  Jasmine Dennis 1 Bloomington 7th
165 165 2260  Abby Good 49 Jefferson 8
166 166 1757  Addie Allen 37 StJoseph Middle  7th
167 167 1699 Maddie Kim 36 Springfield Lincoln  6th
168 168 1669  Emma Murawski 35 Saint Matthews 6th
169 169 1376  Delaney Frigo 27 New Lenox Liberty 6th
170 170 1602  Madison Gourley 33 Pontiac Jr. High 5th
171 171 1566  Ashleigh Horton 32 Parkside Jr. High 6th
172 172 179  Melanie Bafia 5 Channahon Junior  7th
173 173 2047  Jessie Wang 44 Westview Hills 8th
174 174 2186  Taylor Disharoon 47 Dunlap Valley 8th
175 175 2046  Anna Thormodsgard 44 Westview Hills 8th
176 176 575 Taya Zimmerman 10 Dunlap Middle 6th
177 177 2043  Jessica Miller 44 Westview Hills 8th
178 178 1068  Allison Naylor 22 Lincoln Middle 8th
179 179 68  Avery Wietfeldt 2 Bloomington Trinity 8th
180 180 1917  Sara Scheuermann 41 Tremont Middle 7th
181 181 1442  Kelly Becker 29 Normal Epiphany  8th
182 182 1274  Ally Kough 25 Metamora CCSD 7th
183 183 368 MADELINE MOORE 7 Chiddix Junior High 7th
184 184 1778  Kelsey Martlage 37 StJoseph Middle  7th

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.
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Time Pace
14:15.2  7:08/M
14:15.3  7:08/M
14:15.6  7:08/M
14:16.5 7:08/M
14:17.1  7:09/M
14:17.2  7:09/M
14:17.8  7:09/M
14:17.8  7:09/M
14:17.9  7:09/M
14:19.9 7:10/M
14:20.4  7:10/M
14:21.1 7:11/M
14:21.6  7:11/M
14:22.6  7:11/M
14:22.6  7:11/M
14:23.0 7:12/M
14:25.2  7:13/M
14:26.1  7:13/M
14:26.8  7:13/M
14:26.9 7:13/M
14:27.3  7:14/M
14:28.5 7:14/M
14:28.8  7:14/M
14:29.2  7:15/M
14:29.7  7:15/M
14:30.1  7:15/M
14:30.8  7:15/M
14:32.0 7:16/M
14:32.3  7:16/M
14:32.7 7:16/M
14:33.0 7:17/M
14:33.0 7:17/M
14:34.2  7:17/M
14:34.8 7:17/M
14:35.4  7:18/M
14:37.0 7:19/M
14:37.3  7:19/M
14:37.3  7:19/M
14:38.2  7:19/M
14:41.2 7:21/M
14:42.7  7:21/M
14:445  7:22/M
14:44.8 7:22/M
14:45.1  7:23/M
14:45.8 7:23/M
14:46.7  7:23/M

09/10/2016 10:08:29



Race Date
September 10, 2016

Place Score Bib No

Parkside XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Name

185 185 743
186 186 1693
187 187 1815
188 188 1385
189 189 1674
190 190 1764
191 191 1494
192 192 1017
193 193 1059
194 194 1504
195 195 2198
196 196 126
197 197 787
198 198 2196
199 199 1464
200 200 1658
201 201 427
202 202 1630
203 203 1495
204 204 1808
205 205 1911
206 206 2194
207 207 1260
208 208 134
209 209 2240
210 210 131
211 211 906
212 (<5) 880
213 (<5) 878
214 212 1918
215 213 795
216 214 723
217 215 1269
218 216 746
219 217 1938
220 218 1634
221 219 792
222 220 1702
223 221 357
224 222 363
225 223 1390
226 224 1986
227 225 1608
228 226 2263
229 227 1457
230 228 2264

Bethany Bergschneider
Aurora Barnes
Regan Ruggerio
Megan Mindy
Claire Smith
Sidney Davis
Abby Litwiller

Lily Kreun

Abi Burroughs
Ellen Springer

Ella Ramirez
Haylee Catton
Sunnah Kim

Mary Meghrian
Natalie Porter
Megan Clavey
Alexis Jones

Asia Jackson
Emily Litwiller
Caroline Best
Leah Dennis

Faith Meghrian
Ava Asbury

Hanna Moeller
Ariana Hernandez
Maddie Ingolia
Annika Scott
Rachel Verbarg
Allison Miner

Jena Sellers
Maxine Van Der Donk
Sylvia Rice

Taylor Hines

Eden Copelin
Layken Miller
Elaina Ricucci
Maya Ramavarapu
Linden Neposchlan
BRIANNA CONLEY
MIRANDA HAFEN
Ava Peterson
Anna Doty
Franchesca Smith
Macy Miller
Haylee Barfell
Vivia Nguyen

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.
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Girls
Varsity Girls

Team Grade
15 Franklin Jr. High 8th
36 Springfield Lincoln  8th
38 St. Philomena 6th
27 New Lenox Liberty 8th
35 Saint Matthews 6th
37 StJoseph Middle  7th
31 Olympia Middle 6th
21 Kingsley Junior 7th
22 Lincoln Middle 6th
31 Olympia Middle 8th
47 Dunlap Valley 6th
4 Central Junior High 7th
16 Franklin Middle 6th
47 Dunlap Valley 7th
30 North Ridge Middle 7th
35 Saint Matthews 7th
8 Champaign Edison  7th
34 Quincy Junior High 7th
31 Olympia Middle 8th
38 St. Philomena 6th
41 Tremont Middle 7th
47 Dunlap Valley 6th
25 Metamora CCSD 7th
4 Central Junior High 7th
48 Troy 8th
4 Central Junior High 7th
19 Holy Cross School 6th
18 Heyworth 8th
18 Heyworth 8th
41 Tremont Middle 6th
16 Franklin Middle 7th
14 Evans Junior High  8th
25 Metamora CCSD 8th
15 Franklin Jr. High 6th
42 Turner/ 7th
34 Quincy Junior High 8th
16 Franklin Middle 7th
36 Springfield Lincoln  6th
7 Chiddix Junior High 7th
7 Chiddix Junior High 7th
27 New Lenox Liberty 6th
43 Washington Middle 7th
33 Pontiac Jr. High 8th
49 Jefferson 8

30 North Ridge Middle 7th
49 Jefferson 7

Time Pace
14:46.8  7:23/M
14:50.6  7:25/M
14:50.8  7:25/M
14:51.4 7:26/M
14:51.8 7:26/M
14:53.2  7:27/M
14:53.9 7:27/M
14:55.1  7:28/M
14:56.2  7:28/M
14:56.7 7:28/M
14:57.2  7:29/M
14:57.4  7:29/M
14:58.7  7:29/M
15:02.2 7:31/M
15:02.7 7:31/M
15:03.1  7:32/M
15:04.1 7:32/M
15:05.5 7:33/M
15:05.8  7:33/M
15:09.2  7:35/M
15:09.4  7:35/M
15:10.5 7:35/M
15:12.3  7:36/M
15:13.7 7:37/M
15:15.7  7:38/M
15:15.9  7:38/M
15:16.4  7:38/M
15:17.4  7:39/M
15:18.0 7:39/M
15:21.8  7:41/M
15:22.4  7:41/M
15:25.3  7:43/M
15:25.4  7:43/M
15:25.8  7:43/M
15:26.6  7:43/M
15:26.8  7:43/M
15:28.3  7:44/M
15:29.7  7:45/M
15:29.9  7:45/M
15:30.6  7:45/M
15:32.8  7:46/M
15:33.7  7:47/M
15:33.9  7:47/M
15:34.8 7:47/M
15:35.3  7:48/M
15:38.6  7:49/M

09/10/2016 10:08:30



Race Date

September 10, 2016

Place Score Bib No Name

231 229 785  Edith Hoganson
232 230 70  Grace Yoder

233 231 784  Allison Hobson
234 232 936  Madison Kesteloot
235 233 1937  Larissa Gertz

236 234 903  Tseganesh Jahiel
237 235 750 Eva Smith

238 236 904  Emily Leininger
239 237 1282  Zoe Stoecker

240 238 1259  Scout Adams

241 239 902 Brooke Hassenstab
242 240 445  Ali Williams

243 241 1983  Regan Bell

244 242 2002 Lexie Riggs

245 243 726  Kylie Simonson
246 244 2242  Kelsey Kobe

247 245 1605  Olivia Schickel
248 246 1707 Emily Ye

249 247 136  Dani Schroer

250 248 946  Skylar Rahn

251 249 1445  Avery Cross

252 250 1991 Carly Foehrkolb
253 251 744  Isabella Borcky
254 252 2268  Grace Skube

255 (<) 873  Abbey Bangert
256 253 1703 Hannah Pasman
257 254 749  Isabella Parrish
258 255 1382  Madeleine Knight
259 256 420  Tamara Croshy
260 (<5) 879  Kennedy Samples
261 257 412  Elizabeth Asmussen
262 258 71  Allie Zastrow

263 259 1611  Annika VonHolten
264 260 1910 Chloe Boddy

265 261 2257  Soohyun Cho
266 262 64  Claire Malinowski
267 (<5) 1826  Ashley Camp

268 263 1272  Ava Klescewski
269 264 1033  Mya Waugh

270 265 1629  Samantha Desert
271 266 788  Chelsea Kregel
272 267 793  Hannah Stickels
273 268 69 Emma Williams
274 269 1466  Anna Stanley

275 270 1462  Kyra Kelly

276 271 1461  lzabel Juarez

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Parkside XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Girls
Varsity Girls

Team Grade
16 Franklin Middle 6th
2 Bloomington Trinity 5th
16 Franklin Middle 6th
20 Homer Junior High  7th
42 Turner/ 7th
19 Holy Cross School 6th
15 Franklin Jr. High 6th
19 Holy Cross School 6th
25 Metamora CCSD  7th
25 Metamora CCSD  6th
19 Holy Cross School 6th
8 Champaign Edison  6th
43 Washington Middle 7th
43 Washington Middle 7th
14 Evans Junior High  6th
48 Troy 7th
33 Pontiac Jr. High 7th
36 Springfield Lincoln  7th
4 Central Junior High 6th
20 Homer Junior High  7th
29 Normal Epiphany  5th
43 Washington Middle 7th
15 Franklin Jr. High 8th
49 Jefferson 8

18 Heyworth 7th
36 Springfield Lincoln  6th
15 Franklin Jr. High 8th
27 New Lenox Liberty 8th
8 Champaign Edison  7th
18 Heyworth 6th
8 Champaign Edison  8th
2 Bloomington Trinity 6th
33 Pontiac Jr. High 6th
41 Tremont Middle 7th
49 Jefferson 7

2 Bloomington Trinity 6th
39 Thomas Jefferson  8th
25 Metamora CCSD  7th
21 Kingsley Junior 8th
34 Quincy Junior High 7th
16 Franklin Middle 8th
16 Franklin Middle 7th
2 Bloomington Trinity  7th
30 North Ridge Middle 8th
30 North Ridge Middle 8th
30 North Ridge Middle 7th

6

Time Pace
15:39.0 7:50/M
15:41.3 7:51/M
15:42.1  7:51/M
15:44.2  7:52/M
15:44.8 7:52/M
15:45.4  7:53/M
15:46.4  7:53/M
15:48.3  7:54/M
15:48.4  7:54/M
15:51.9 7:56/M
15:52.3  7:56/M
15:54.8 7:57/M
15:57.8  7:59/M
16:00.0 8:00/M
16:03.5 8:02/M
16:06.7 8:03/M
16:08.2  8:04/M
16:12.8  8:06/M
16:13.8  8:07/M
16:13.9 8:07/M
16:16.5 8:08/M
16:18.7  8:09/M
16:19.0 8:10/M
16:20.2 8:10/M
16:21.7 8:11/M
16:21.9 8:11/M
16:24.5 8:12/M
16:25.0 8:13/M
16:28.2  8:14/M
16:29.8  8:15/M
16:32.6  8:16/M
16:37.1  8:19/M
16:38.2  8:19/M
16:38.7 8:19/M
16:39.5 8:20/M
16:46.7  8:23/M
16:47.1  8:24/M
16:50.3 8:25/M
16:55.7  8:28/M
17:16.8  8:38/M
17:17.6  8:39/M
17:19.3  8:40/M
17:24.4  8:42/M
17:37.5 8:49/M
17:39.2  8:50/M
17:40.3 8:50/M

09/10/2016 10:08:30



Race Date Parkside XC Invitational

September 10, 2016 Overall Finish List
Girls
Varsity Girls
Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace
277 272 1463  Kaitlynn Parker 30 North Ridge Middle 8th 17:46.1  8:53/M
278 273 1916  Alivia Meyers 41 Tremont Middle 8th 17:47.1  8:54/M
279 274 1607  Aubrey Shepherd 33 Pontiac Jr. High 5th 18:01.6 9:01/M
280 275 1604  Alyssa Hasty 33 Pontiac Jr. High 7th 18:37.1  9:19/M
281 276 1913  Alice Giovanetto 41 Tremont Middle 6th 18:42.1  9:21/M
282 277 1940 Cassandra Parker 42 Turner/ 7th 18:43.3  9:22/M
283 278 1606  Faith Schriever 33 Pontiac Jr. High 5th 18:54.9  9:27/M
284 279 1635  Chloe Sinnock 34 Quincy Junior High 7th 19:32.5 9:46/M
285 280 907  Sylvia Withers-Sickles 19 Holy Cross School 6th 20:03.7 10:02/M
286 281 901 Ava Borbely 19 Holy Cross School 6th 20:20.9 10:10/M
287 282 1935  Araceli Bustos 42 Turner/ 8th 20:33.1 10:17/M
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